
シュークルート
（豚カシラ、 ベーコン、 ソーセージ、 キャベツの酢漬けの煮込み）

マッシュルーム、 モッツァレラチーズのピッツァ

やわらか厚切り牛タンのソテー　

タップナードソース （アンチョビ ・ ケッパー ・ オリーブ）

白子 ・ カブ ・菜の花のソテー

Saute of Cod Milt, Turnip, and Canola Flower Escargot Butter Sauce

Choucroute (Pickled Stew of Pork Cheek, Bacon, Sausage, and Cabbage

Mushroom and Mozzarella Cheese Pizza

Thick Sliced and Tender Beef Tongue Saute with
( Sauce with Anchovy, Caper, Olives )

The above are excluding tax rates shown all.
Consumption tax will be charged separately.

1,480

1,580

1,480

2,400 

金額は全て税抜表示料金です。 別途消費税がかかります。

Seasonal Special

エスカルゴバターソース

 Tapenade Sauce


